
SKID TILTER
Proven Reliability Industrial Components Solid Steel Construction

Lift and position filled tote boxes or baskets
without the need of a fork truck or lift table using
the newly designed heavy-duty Tilt Master.
This unit will function as a transporter by moving
completed products from work station to work
station without waiting for a fork truck.
A newly designed folding ergonomic handle has
dual steering grips for quick and easy
maneuverability. Unit has a thin profile to allow
the user to get as close to the load as possible.
These units are equipped with an automatic
adjustable floor lock. As soon as the forks raise
to 20  the adjustable floor lock engages.
Tilt Master units tilt up to 90 and are to be
used with open bottom pallets or skids.

Models

BTM-20 • BTM-40 • BTM-60

Ergonomic Fold
Down Handle

8" x 2"
Phenolic Wheels

Adjustable
Automatic Floor Lock

90  Rotation

(4) 3" x 1-1/2"
Phenolic Wheels

AC • 12V DC • AIR/OIL

Use with Open Bottom
Pallets or Skids
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SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity (lbs.)
Load Center
Lowered Height
Lift Height
Tilt Angle
Usable Fork Length
Overall Fork Length
Outer Fork Dimensions
Inner Fork Dimensions
Fork Width
Overall Length
Width / Including Wheels
Height
Reach

BTM-20
2,000
20"

3-1/2"
35"
90
38"

43-1/2"
27"
14"
6"
60"
35"

36-1/2"
14"

BTM-40
4,000
20"

3-1/2"
35"
90
38"

43-1/2"
27"
14"
6"
60"
35"

36-1/2"
14"

T
E
C
H
N
I
C
A
L

D
A
T
A

Sloped Tapered
Nose Plates

Structural
C-Channel

10 AMP
On-Board
Battery Charger

BTM-60
6,000
20"

3-1/2"
35"
90
38"

43-1/2"
28"
13"
7"
60"
35"

36-1/2"
16"

Debris Guard

DC OPERATION STANDARD
• On-Board 10 AMP Battery Charger
• Large 8" x 2" Phenolic Steering Wheels
• ExclusiveAdjustable Automatic Floor Lock
• Emergency Stop Velocity Fuse in Cylinder
• Fully Enclosed Sloped & Tapered

Nose Plate Casting
• Choose AC, 12V DC or AIR/OIL Operation
• Available in Straddle (BTMS)/ Non-Straddle (BTM)
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